MultilayerMultilayerMultilayerMultilayer    ChipChipChipChip    HighHighHighHigh    FrequencyFrequencyFrequencyFrequency    BeadBeadBeadBead    ArrayArrayArrayArray
◎    ProductProductProductProduct    introductionintroductionintroductionintroduction        產品介紹產品介紹產品介紹產品介紹
         ● Excellent solderability and heat resistance for eigher flow or
       reflow soldering
       良好的可焊性和耐焊性
         ● Shape unite entirely for automatic assembly machine application,no direction
      形狀全部統一為自動裝配機適用型，無方向性
         ● By the use of 3-4 chip, it can be very effective in using high density circuit design of the

2010 2.0±0.2 1.0±0.2 0.55±0.1 0.5±0.1 0.25±0.2 0.25±0.2 4K
3216 3.0±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.2±0.1 0.4±0.2 3K
◎◎◎◎RecommenderRecommenderRecommenderRecommender    LandLandLandLand    PatternPatternPatternPattern    推薦焊盤布局推薦焊盤布局推薦焊盤布局推薦焊盤布局::::
UNIT：mm
SIZE
CODE A B C D
2010 1.25 0.25 0.5 0.3
3216 2.1 1.2 0.8 0.4
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
MultilayerMultilayerMultilayerMultilayer    ChipChipChipChip    HighHighHighHigh    FrequencyFrequencyFrequencyFrequency    BeadBeadBeadBead    ArrayArrayArrayArray
◎    DetailedDetailedDetailedDetailed    specificationsspecificationsspecificationsspecifications    andandandand    parametersparametersparametersparameters    areareareare    introducedintroducedintroducedintroduced
        詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹
ORDERING CORE
Impedance Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) (MHz) (Ω)MAX (mA)MAX
MULT3216H350T 35±25% 100 0.300 300
MULT3216H600T 60±25% 100 0.300 300
MULT3216H800T 80±25% 100 0.250 200
MULT3216H101T 100±25% 100 0.300 200
MULT3216H121T 120±25% 100 0.300 200
MULT3216H151T 150±25% 100 0.400 200
MULT3216H201T 200±25% 100 0.300 150
MULT3216H221T 220±25% 100 0.450 200
MULT3216H301T 300±25% 100 0.500 200
MULT3216H601T 600±25% 100 0.650 200
MULT3216H102T 1000±25% 100 0.900 100
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
MultilayerMultilayerMultilayerMultilayer    ChipChipChipChip    HighHighHighHigh    FrequencyFrequencyFrequencyFrequency    BeadBeadBeadBead    ArrayArrayArrayArray
◎    TestTestTestTest    curvecurvecurvecurve    ofofofof    referencereferencereferencereference    asasasas    followsfollowsfollowsfollows
        測試曲線參考如下測試曲線參考如下測試曲線參考如下測試曲線參考如下：：：：